Bus

Rail RE RE 13 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
St. Gallen — Sargans St. Gallen — Sargans
7 stops Monday 21:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:25
St. Gallen

Wednesday 21:25
Rorschach

Thursday 21:25
St. Margrethen Sg

Friday 21:25
Heerbrugg
Altstatten Sg Saturday 21:25
Buchs Sg Sunday 21:25
Sargans

Route info

Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

q & Lauterach
‘Wittenbach 5
.I 3 \\
) ¥ 2 i
3 : & Jstenau |
\,“__ Gossau 56 Ry 1 Bornkirn
2 Herisau ;
5 /3
2 Ap “Hohenems
Ausg A
~

Gétzis
I
i

Ranjloweil
(..-

£

¢ Feldkirch

st. Gallen

= a14
-lgchtenstein, Bliiden:
\Vaduz '
S

@‘dpenStreetMap contributors

B Re_RE13 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-269315298
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-269315298
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-269315298

Direction

St. Gallen — Sargans

7 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Rorschach

St. Margrethen Sg

Heerbrugg

Altstatten Sg

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Sargans

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

21:25

21:25

21:25

21:25

21:25

21:25


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-269315298

Direction

St. Gallen — Sargans

7 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Rorschach

St. Margrethen Sg

Heerbrugg

Altstatten Sg

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Sargans

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

21:25

21:25

21:25

21:25


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-269315298

Direction

Sargans — St. Gallen

7 stops

Open route schedule

Sargans

Buchs Sg

Altstatten Sg

Heerbrugg

St. Margrethen Sg

Rorschach

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Sargans — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sargans
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

23:40

23:40

23:40

23:40

22:35-23:40

22:35-23:40

23:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-269315298

Direction

St. Gallen — Sargans

7 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Rorschach

St. Margrethen Sg

Heerbrugg

Altstatten Sg

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Sargans

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

23:25

23:25

23:25

23:25

23:25

23:25

23:25


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-269315298

Direction

St. Gallen — Sargans

7 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Rorschach

St. Margrethen Sg

Heerbrugg

Altstatten Sg

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Sargans

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

23:25

23:25


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-269315298

Direction

Sargans — St. Gallen

7 stops

Open route schedule

Sargans

Buchs Sg

Altstatten Sg

Heerbrugg

St. Margrethen Sg

Rorschach

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Sargans — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sargans
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

23:40

23:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-269315298

Direction

Sargans — St. Gallen

7 stops

Open route schedule

Sargans

Buchs Sg

Altstatten Sg

Heerbrugg

St. Margrethen Sg

Rorschach

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Sargans — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sargans
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

23:40

23:40

23:40

23:40

23:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-269315298

Direction

St. Gallen — Sargans

7 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Rorschach

St. Margrethen Sg

Heerbrugg

Altstatten Sg

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Sargans

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

22:25

22:25

22:25

22:25

22:25

22:25


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-269315298

Direction

Sargans — St. Gallen

7 stops

Open route schedule

Sargans

Buchs Sg

Altstatten Sg

Heerbrugg

St. Margrethen Sg

Rorschach

St. Gallen

Route schedule
Sargans — St. Gallen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sargans
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

22:35

22:35

22:35

22:35

22:35

22:35


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-269315298

Direction

St. Gallen — Sargans

7 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Rorschach

St. Margrethen Sg

Heerbrugg

Altstatten Sg

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Sargans

Monday 23:25

Tuesday 23:25

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-269315298

Direction

St. Gallen — Sargans

7 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Rorschach

St. Margrethen Sg

Heerbrugg

Altstatten Sg

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Sargans

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

22:25

22:25

22:25

22:25

22:25

22:25

22:25


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-269315298

Direction

St. Gallen — Sargans

7 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Rorschach

St. Margrethen Sg

Heerbrugg

Altstatten Sg

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Sargans

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

23:25

23:25

23:25

23:25

23:25

23:25


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-269315298

Direction

St. Gallen — Sargans

7 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen

Rorschach

St. Margrethen Sg

Heerbrugg

Altstatten Sg

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Route schedule
St. Gallen — Sargans

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

22:25

22:25

22:25

22:25

22:25

22:25

22:25


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-269315298

Direction Route schedule

St. Gallen — Sargans St. Gallen — Sargans
7 stops Monday .
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
St. Gallen

Wednesday _
Rorschach

Thursday —
St. Margrethen Sg

Friday 29:95
Heerbrugg
Altstatten Sg Saturday —
Buchs Sg Sunday —
Sargans .

Route info

Direction: St. Gallen
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

RE Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sankt Gallen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-269315298

